
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
22 

270 
272 
30 

747 
303 

8 
25 
53 

Class 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 
PNK 

Name 
ARTHUR BARPP BERTONCELLO 
JOÃO PEDRO DE SOUZA 
PEDRO RICARDO 
FELIPE FREIRE 
CAIO MOTA 
RAFAEL VEIGA 
AUGUSTO RIBAS 
HENRIQUE SCOTTI 
ROBERTO AMARAL 

Laps 
13 
12 
13 
12 
10 
14 
9 
7 

11 

Best Tm 
51.295 
51.349 
51.449 
51.484 
51.505 
51.543 
52.090 
52.226 
52.682 

Diff 

0.054 
0.154 
0.189 
0.210 
0.248 
0.795 
0.931 
1.387 

Gap 

0.054 
0.100 
0.035 
0.021 
0.038 
0.547 
0.136 
0.456 

In Lap 
5 
8 

10 
10 
10 
8 
6 
5 
9 

2nd Best 
51.329 
51.444 
51.481 
51.733 
51.526 
51.586 
52.204 
52.435 
52.753 

2nd Lap 
12 
5 

13 
12 
9 

10 
8 
6 

10 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/05/2023 16:51:00 
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26º CAMPEONATO SUL BRASILEIRO DE KART 
NOVATOS 

1o TREINO OFICIAL 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:34:39 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

25/05/2023 15:12 


